EVENT
BEVERAGE
MENU



PREORDER WINE

Guarantees the selections you make will be in stock for
your event. Unopened pre-paid bottles will be sent home
with host.

DAY OF TAB

Host starts a tab to be paid at the end of the event.
Availability limited based on current stock.

CASH BAR

Guests start individual tabs.

A combination of above options is permitted.



BUBBLE

Nicolas Feuillatte Champagne
Brut Reserve Exclusive

France - pear & apricot, light & fresh

Clavelin Crémant du Jura Brut

France - citrus, f[owers, & whirte fruits

Honey Bubbles Sparkling Moscato
France - bubbling mousse with sweet citrus &

tangerine, honey, peaches, whirte flowers

Syltbar Prosecco Brut
Il Concerto

France - pear, golden apple, white peach, and lemon

Primaterra Prosecco

Italy - aromas of pineapple, green
apples, and citrus

Chandon Garden Spritz
Orange Peel Blend

France - zesty, rich orange flavors,

blend of sparkling wine & fresh orange bitters

Bajta Muskat Péc Nat
Slovenia - Sparkling pet nat white wine,
aromas of lemon, lime, flowers and yeastiness

on the nose with a pear finish.

Cantina Santa Maria La Palma Akeénta Sub

Italy - good sapid and salty complexity
light ¢& delicate bubble
Aged at the bottom of the sea

GLASS

16

12

BOTTLE

54

40

26

36

30

S2

62



R O S E GLASS

Jean Luc Colombo Mediterranee Rose Cape 9
Bleue 2022

France - drier, pale pink color,

strawberry, bing cherry, & raspberry

Tormaresca Rosato Di Salento 11
Calafuria 2022

Italy - semi-sweet bright peach color,
pink grapefruit, peaches, & pomegranate

Stars & Dust Rosé SO
California - wild herbs & white cherry aromas, layers of

strawberries, pomegranate & saline finish

CARE Solidarity Rosé ===
Spain - bright pale pink in color,

red fruits & cream caramel

Antoine Muller Méthode 10

Traditionnelle Brut Rosé
France - red fruits slightly matured,
velvery & well balanced

Gusti Bubbly Rosé —oe
France - fruity & dry
Served in mini boctle or a glass!

1.5 glasses of wine

Ferghettina Franciacorta ===
Brut Rose 2018
Italy - blackberry & raspberry

BOTTLE

26

32

24

24

34

74



W HITE GLASS

Sun Goddess Sauvignon Blanc Friuli 2021 13

Italy - passion fruit, banana, & melon

Giuliano Rosati Friuli Pinot Grigio 10
Estate Bottled 2022
Italy - apple, cicrus, and peach

Chasing Lions Chardonnay 2021 10

California - melon, citrus fruit, apples & tropical fruic

Aragosta Vermentino Di Sardegna -

Italy - sapid, s[ightly salty, fruity finish

Cantina Di Venosa Verbo White S
Italy - fruity & herbal tones, peach, apricot,
green fig & guava

Les Jamelles Sauvignon Blanc 2020 -
France - passion fruit, wild strawberry, pink

grapefruit, lemon & green tomato

Migration Chardonnay Sonoma Coast 2020 Soc
California - balanced acidity and hints of toasted oak,

vanilla & honey from aging in French oak barrels

Patz & Hall Chardonnay Hyde Vineyard -
Carneros 2018
California - orange and lemon flavors along with

hints of toasted almond and vanilla

BOTTLE

44

&2

34

22

30

28

84

62



R ED GLASS BOTTLE

Flowers Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast 2022 16 52

California - violet, blueberry & cherry

Quilt Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2021 13 44

California - boysenberry jam, dark chocolate
& Malabar plum

Jean des Valanges Pinot Noir 2020 - 26

France - cherry, raspberry & liquorice

Cantina Di Sorbara Lambrusco Emma - 24

Chilled
Italy - sweet red sparkler, ripe cherry,

raspberry & candied orange peel

Jeff Carrel Bistrologie Red Blend 1 34
Chilled
France - mixed berries and simmering red

fruic jam, spices & leather
**RESTOCKING IN JUNE

Halozan Red Wine 8 30
Chilled

Slovenia - bright red fruit, sour cherry,

strawberry, and middle eastern spices

Nicodemi Terrana Montepulciano 10 32
d'Abruzzo Red Wine 2022

Italy - red berries, cherries & A hint of wood spice and
herbs, juicy and fresh wine

Domaine Kennel Tui Red Wine === 24

France - liquorice & red fruits

Poggio Del Moro Rosso Toscano Red Wine s 32
Italy - medium bodied, plum tannins.

robacco, tea lfﬂ'UL’S é‘” black CI’lETTy

Meerlust Red Wine Rubicon Estate - 78
Stellenbosch 2017
South Africa - full bodied, fresh dark fruit



NON-ALCOHOLTIC GLASS
Only One Sparkling Rosé Non-Alcoholic -

Spain - strawberry, peach, and raspberry flavors

Freixenet Legero White Alcoholic Free 6
Sparkling Wine

Spain - tropical notes and elegant citrus

Noughty Sparkling Rosé SIS
Spain - dry with delicate bubbles, freshly picked berries

NON-ALCOHOLIC
ALTERNATIVES
PREORDER ONLY

Orange Juice Carafes

3 Carafes

Juice Carafes

3 Carafes of Same Juice

Unsweet Iced Tea Carafes

3 Carafes

Sweet Iced Tea Carafes
3 Carafes

Lemonade

3 Carafes

Club Soda
3 Carafes

Pellegrino Sparkling Water

3 Large Glass Bottles

Lemon Water
Unlimited Refills

Water Dispenser
Unlimited Refills

BOTTLE

15

32

16

16

12

INCLUDED



PUNCH BOWLS

Prosecco Punch

Syltbar Prosecco & Elderflower Syrup & Fresh
Strawberries & Raspberry Sherbet & Rosemary Sprigs
(Made in servings of 4)

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Punch

Freixenet Legero White Alcoholic Free Sparkling Wine &
Elderflower Syrup & Fresh Strawberries & Raspberry
Sherbet & Rosemary Sprigs (Made in servings of 4)

SERVICES
PREORDER ONLY

Spritz Bar

Sparkling Water & Fresh Strawberries & Fresh
Oranges & Mint

Makes 12 Drinks - Does Not Include Wine

Intended to be paired with Sun Goddess Sauvignon
Blanc but can be modified for different labels

Coffee Service
French Pressed Buddy Brew Coffee
Includes Dairy & Non-Dairy Creamers, Honey, Sugar, &

Sugar Alternative

Tea Service
Variety of flavors of Harney & Sons Tea Bags
Includes Dairy & Non-Dairy Creamers, Honey, Sugar, &

Sugar Alternative

48

28

24

24

24



